Angela S.
#124120

Agnesstraf3e 14 ¢ 80798 Miinchen
fon: 0173 310 63 39
info@h5-models.com
www.h5-models.com

Name
Buchbar ab
Gréfle

Brust

Taille

Hifte
Augenfarbe
Haarfarbe
Haarstil
Konfektion
Schuhgrof3e
Geburtsjahr

g e

Angela S.
Bonn
171
86 cm
69 cm
97 cm
braun
blond
lang
S

40
1977



http://www.tcpdf.org

